
ID First/Last Name Firm Phone Number Email Address PRIME/SUB/Other MBE/WBE/NA

Are you appearing on behalf of a 

client or another person for a 

scheduled meeting on a 

"Municipal Question" under the 

terms of the Lobbying Ordinance?

1 Jonathan Thompson Atlas Design Services 512-791-1175 jthompson@atlasdgn.com SUB MBE No

2 Veronica Hawkins

City of Austin - Small & Minority Business 

Resources department 512-974-7639 Veronica.hawkins@austintexas.gov Other Not Applicable No

3 John Song AECOM 5127054873 John.song@aecom.com PRIME Not Applicable No

4 Rachel Gray Miller Gray LLC 5128615300 rachel.gray@miller-gray.com SUB WBE No

5 Scott Williams SE3, LLC 5129654512 Swilliams@se3.us SUB MBE No

6 Ken Polasek Civil Team Engineers 361-537-8810 polasek@civilteamengineers.com SUB MBE No

7 Angelica Cortez HDR Engineering, Inc. 512-912-5100 Angelica.cortez@hdrinc.com SUB Not Applicable No

8 Samuel Higgins AECOM 512-419-6552 sam.higgins@aecom.com PRIME Not Applicable No

9 Chad Cormack, PE, CFM EDGE Engineering, PLLC 512-350-1387 ccormack@civil-edge.com SUB MBE No

10 Juan Arango Encotech Engineering Consultants, Inc. O: 512-338-1101, M: 678-9250593 juan.arango@eec-tx.com SUB MBE No

11 Tommy McClung Atlas Design Services 832-331-2142 tmcclung@atlasdgn.com SUB MBE No

12 Clint Jumper Alliance Transportation Group (ATG) 512-821-2081 cjumper@emailatg.com SUB WBE No

13 Aldo Fritz TJKM Transportation Consulting 512-200-3114 afritz@tjkm.com PRIME Not Applicable No

14 Emily Cochrane Brooksource 2036051522 ecochrane@brooksource.com PRIME Not Applicable No

15 Monica Simpson EN Engineering 210-477-2104 msimpson@txue-inc.com SUB Not Applicable No


